
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
90 

199 
72 

319 
8 

105 
37 
27 

300 
63 

222 
95 
6 

226 

Name 
RAPHAEL RAMOS 
ARTHUR COSTA 
GUI FOGUETINHO 
HIGOR VIDOTTO 
DANIEL GURGEL 
TUTTI RANIERI 
MICHAEL TANGA 
GERMANO FRONZA 
LUIZ IMPARATO 
DANIEL DE PAIVA 
FERNANDO SALES 
THIAGO REIS 
EMILIO ANTHONY 
JONAS LIMA 

Equipe 
TRC PERFORMACE 
TRALDI RACING 
CAJURU RACING 
TEXX PSBK 
CARLOS RACING 
PLENA SAÚDE PSBK 
PLENA SAÚDE PSBK 
TRC PERFORMANCE 
CERCIARI RACING 
DEZERÓ RACING 
XMOTOX 
TEXX PSBK 
CLUBE TRACK DAY 
XMOTOX 

Moto 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
HONDA CBR 600 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 

Best Tm 
1:42.524 
1:45.298 
1:45.596 
1:46.032 
1:46.611 
1:47.251 
1:48.378 
1:49.597 
1:50.749 
1:54.809 
1:55.742 
1:56.011 
1:56.361 
2:00.792 

Diff 

2.774 
3.072 
3.508 
4.087 
4.727 
5.854 
7.073 
8.225 

12.285 
13.218 
13.487 
13.837 
18.268 

Gap 

2.774 
0.298 
0.436 
0.579 
0.640 
1.127 
1.219 
1.152 
4.060 
0.933 
0.269 
0.350 
4.431 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
4 
4 

In Lap 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 
4 
1 
2 
3 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
EVO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
LIGHT 
EVO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
650 LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 

Sub Class Best Speed 
151,235 
147,251 
146,835 
146,231 
145,437 
144,569 
143,066 
141,475 
140,003 
135,052 
133,963 
133,653 
133,251 
128,363 

Fpm 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/04/2025 09:13:26 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
SuperSport 600cc / CBR 650R 

Warm up - SuperSport 600cc / CBR 650R 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:00:47 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 

13/04/2025 09:00 


